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For DPD Number: 0000931997 KALE, COLBY JEROME

Date Transaction Description HeldAmount Balance Owed Reference

16.32
16.32 
0.00

22.29
38.61

l09/28/2023 PAK BOTH 
09/27/2022 ERF 
09/23/2022 DEBIT CARD 
09/22/2022 EPR

RECVD IMD PKG-1X/30 DAYS 
OID: 100698179-ComisaryRefi 
RELEASE OR CLOSEOUT TP.ANSJ 
OID:100698179-ComisaryPuri 

09/17/2022 BOOKING DER BOOKING DEPOSIT

0.00
16.32

-22.29
-16.32

38.61

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0-00
0.00

09/28/2023
09/27/2022
09/23/2022
09/22/2022
09/17/2022
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M/A Your Spouse:' 
Name and Address of Employer

Yourself:
Name and Address of Employer

11/ A I\I/A
M/A K1/A
mh MIA

n/aN/A
Length of EmploymentLength of Employment

MA N/A
Years Months

m m
Years Months

Ml Monthly Gross Pay $ N //VMonthly Gross Pay $

3. If you are currently unemployed, state the date of your last employment and your monthly 
gross pay during your last month of employment. Gross pay is pay before any taxes or other 
deductions are taken.

MM/ADate of last employment (Month/Year) for yourself 

Monthly gross pay during last month of employment $ hJ/Ar

;spouse

4. State whether you or your spouse have received money from any of the following sources 
during the past twelve months, and, if so, the average monthly amount from that source. 
Adjust any money that was received weekly, bi-weekly, quarterly, semi-annually, or annually 
to show the monthly rate.____________________________________________________
Did you receive money from 
any of the following sources 
during the past 12 months?

Average monthly amount during 
past 12 months for you and your 
spouse if applicable. 

Amount expected next 
month

SpouseSpouse YouYou
$ M/AY/N M/A $ Kl/A $ y/ASelf-employment

Income from real property 
(such as rental income) y/nMA $ M/A

$ m/a
$ m/a$ N/A $ M/A

$ M/AY/Njt/A
y/nN/A

$ to/A
S ft!/A

s M/A
$ Kl/A
$ M/Ar

Interest and dividends
$ M/A$ M/AGifts
$ N/Ac$ M/A

$ MM-
$ N/AY/N MAAlimony

$ u/k$ M//V $ |M/fty/nMChild Support

M®tigrs>for Leave to Proceed QnAaBe^Awtteutfaepavment^LGosts^r-^ees-M^S Page I



Retirement income from sources 
such as social security, private 
pensions, annuities, or insurance 
policies Y/N MlA $ wlk$ \\(hr $ k //V$

Disability payments such as social 
security, other state or federal 
government, or insurance 
payments

Y/N m/a $ WASjA$ M/A

Y/N M/A $ Kl/A

$ M/Ar

$ IsT/A $ VJA/V$ M7AUnemployment payments
Public assistance payments such 
as welfare payments y/nM(A $ H/A$ N/A $ N/A
Other sources of money 
(specify: s M/AY/N N/A $ N/A $ji/4$ _UiAM: 1

$ M/A$JM $_JML$ M/ATOTAL

5. State the amount of cash you and your spouse have: $ K\/ A

State below any money you or your spouse have in savings, checking, or other accounts in a 
bank or other financial institution.

Type of Account 
such as savings, 
checking, or CD:

Bank or Other Financial Institution: Amount you 
have:

Amount your 
spouse has:

M s M/A $ N/AM
M/A $ UfA

$ tt/A
$ N/A
$ M/AM/A-

If you have funds in a prison or other similar institutional account, the Certified Statement 
of Institutional Account for the Past Six Months at the end of this form must be completed 
by the institution. l
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