

Moorish American Consular Court, Competent Jurisdiction
Pursuant to P.L. 8 Stat. 484

ORIGINAL

No. 23-6191

IN THE
SUPREME COURT OF THE UNITED STATES

"In re Colby Jerome Hale El"

Colby Jerome Hale El - Petitioner

FILED
NOV 22 2023
OFFICE OF THE CLERK
SUPREME COURT, U.S.

VS.

Jeffrey P. Colwell, Court Clerk, ~~et al.~~ - RESPONDENTS

B. Lawson, Deputy Court Clerk

Lewis T. Babcock, Senior District Clerk

WRIT OF LEAVE TO PROCEED IN FORMA PAUPERIS

- The petitioner asks leave to file the attached petition for a ~~complaint~~ writ of complaint without prepayment of costs and to proceed in forma pauperis.
- Petitioner has not previously been granted leave to proceed in forma pauperis in any other court.

Petitioner's affidavit or declaration in support of this motion is attached ~~hereto~~ hereto.

Colby Jerome Hale El

Natural Person - In Propria Person, Sui Juris and Sui
Heredes - In Solo Proprio: Authorized Representative;
All Rights Reserved

Denver County Jail

Resident Account Summary

Thursday, October 05, 2023 005:46

For DPD Number: 0000931997 HALE, COLBY JEROME

Date	Transaction Description	Amount	Balance	Owed	Held	Reference	
09/28/2023	PAK BOTH	RECV'D IND PKG-1X/30 DAYS	0.00	16.32	0.00	0.00	09/28/2023
09/27/2022	ERF	OID:100698179-ComisaryRefi	16.32	16.32	0.00	0.00	09/27/2022
09/23/2022	DEBIT CARD	RELEASE OR CLOSEOUT TRANS	-22.29	0.00	0.00	0.00	09/23/2022
09/22/2022	EPR	OID:100698179-ComisaryPurc	-16.32	22.29	0.00	0.00	09/22/2022
09/17/2022	BOOKING DEP	BOOKING DEPOSIT	38.61	38.61	0.00	0.00	09/17/2022

Moorish American Consular Court, Competent Jurisdiction
Pursuant to P.L. 8 Stat. 484

AFFIDAVIT OR DECLARATION
IN SUPPORT OF WRIT OF LEAVE TO PROCEED IN FORMA PAUPERIS

I, Colby Jerome Hale El, am the petitioner in the above-entitled case. In support of my writ to proceed in forma pauperis, I state that because of my ~~property~~ poverty I am unable to pay the costs of this case or to give security therefor; and I believe I am entitled to redress.

Sorry, the Denver Sheriff Department on Grievance No. 18-265675, says that copies are not required. But, I am given the means to copy, which is a lie, I am forced to write on the back of paper.

I declare under the penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.
[in the nature of 28 U.S.C. § 1746(1)]

I AM

Colby Jerome Hale El

Natural Person- In Propria Personae, Sui Juris, and Sui Heredes-
In Solo Proprio; Authorized Representative; All Rights Reserved

Date: November 22, 2023

Yourself: <u>N/A</u>	Your Spouse: <u>N/A</u>
Name and Address of Employer <u>N/A</u> <u>N/A</u> <u>N/A</u> <u>N/A</u>	Name and Address of Employer <u>N/A</u> <u>N/A</u> <u>N/A</u> <u>N/A</u>
Length of Employment <u>N/A</u> <u>N/A</u> Years Months	Length of Employment <u>N/A</u> <u>N/A</u> Years Months
Monthly Gross Pay \$ <u>N/A</u>	Monthly Gross Pay \$ <u>N/A</u>

3. If you are currently unemployed, state the date of your last employment and your monthly gross pay during your last month of employment. Gross pay is pay before any taxes or other deductions are taken.

Date of last employment (Month/Year) for yourself N/A; spouse N/A

Monthly gross pay during last month of employment \$ N/A

4. State whether you or your spouse have received money from any of the following sources during the past twelve months, and, if so, the average monthly amount from that source.

Adjust any money that was received weekly, bi-weekly, quarterly, semi-annually, or annually to show the monthly rate.

Did you receive money from any of the following sources during the past 12 months?	Average monthly amount during past 12 months for you and your spouse if applicable.		Amount expected next month	
	You	Spouse	You	Spouse
Self-employment	Y/N <u>N/A</u>	\$ <u>N/A</u>	\$ <u>N/A</u>	\$ <u>N/A</u>
Income from real property (such as rental income)	Y/N <u>N/A</u>	\$ <u>N/A</u>	\$ <u>N/A</u>	\$ <u>N/A</u>
Interest and dividends	Y/N <u>N/A</u>	\$ <u>N/A</u>	\$ <u>N/A</u>	\$ <u>N/A</u>
Gifts	Y/N <u>N/A</u>	\$ <u>N/A</u>	\$ <u>N/A</u>	\$ <u>N/A</u>
Alimony	Y/N <u>N/A</u>	\$ <u>N/A</u>	\$ <u>N/A</u>	\$ <u>N/A</u>
Child Support	Y/N <u>N/A</u>	\$ <u>N/A</u>	\$ <u>N/A</u>	\$ <u>N/A</u>

Retirement income from sources such as social security, private pensions, annuities, or insurance policies	Y/N <u>N/A</u>	\$ <u>N/A</u>	\$ <u>N/A</u>	\$ <u>N/A</u>	\$ <u>N/A</u>
Disability payments such as social security, other state or federal government, or insurance payments	Y/N <u>N/A</u>	\$ <u>N/A</u>	\$ <u>N/A</u>	\$ <u>N/A</u>	\$ <u>N/A</u>
Unemployment payments	Y/N <u>N/A</u>	\$ <u>N/A</u>	\$ <u>N/A</u>	\$ <u>N/A</u>	\$ <u>N/A</u>
Public assistance payments such as welfare payments	Y/N <u>N/A</u>	\$ <u>N/A</u>	\$ <u>N/A</u>	\$ <u>N/A</u>	\$ <u>N/A</u>
Other sources of money (specify: <u>N/A</u>)	Y/N <u>N/A</u>	\$ <u>N/A</u>	\$ <u>N/A</u>	\$ <u>N/A</u>	\$ <u>N/A</u>
TOTAL		\$ <u>N/A</u>	\$ <u>N/A</u>	\$ <u>N/A</u>	\$ <u>N/A</u>

5. State the amount of cash you and your spouse have: \$ N/A

State below any money you or your spouse have in savings, checking, or other accounts in a bank or other financial institution.

Bank or Other Financial Institution:	Type of Account such as savings, checking, or CD:	Amount you have:	Amount your spouse has:
<u>N/A</u>	<u>N/A</u>	\$ <u>N/A</u>	\$ <u>N/A</u>
<u>N/A</u>	<u>N/A</u>	\$ <u>N/A</u>	\$ <u>N/A</u>
<u>N/A</u>	<u>N/A</u>	\$ <u>N/A</u>	\$ <u>N/A</u>

If you have funds in a prison or other similar institutional account, the Certified Statement of Institutional Account for the Past Six Months at the end of this form must be completed by the institution.

N/A